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Winter Season 2025 · B Grade Men

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 16:00 Rain Saints T Stingers Karen Fry

Sat 15 Mar 2025 17:20 Reef Souths Brothers Malik Smith

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 16:00 Rain T Stingers Souths Lachlan Andrejic
Karen Fry

Sat 22 Mar 2025 17:20 Reef Brothers Saints Rodney Taylor

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 29 Mar 2025 16:00 Rain T Stingers Brothers Michael Barton
Beau Frazer

Sat 29 Mar 2025 17:20 Reef Souths Saints Deejay Mann
Patrick Stevens

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 09 Apr 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 16:00 Rain Souths Brothers Lachlan Andrejic
Dan Ginnaw

Sat 12 Apr 2025 17:20 Reef Saints T Stingers Glen Geraghty
Caleb Simpson

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 07 May 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 16:00 Rain Brothers Saints Michael Barton
Rodney Taylor

Sat 10 May 2025 17:20 Reef T Stingers Souths Bodhi Williams-Carey
Adrian Leighton

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 14 May 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sun 18 May 2025 16:00 Rain Souths Saints

Sun 18 May 2025 17:20 Reef T Stingers Brothers

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 21 May 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 16:00 Rain Saints T Stingers

Sat 24 May 2025 17:20 Reef Souths Brothers

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 28 May 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 16:00 Rain T Stingers Souths

Sat 31 May 2025 17:20 Reef Brothers Saints

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 04 Jun 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Jun 2025 16:00 Rain T Stingers Brothers

Sat 07 Jun 2025 17:20 Reef Souths Saints
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Round 10 · Week starting Wed 18 Jun 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 16:00 Rain Souths Brothers

Sat 21 Jun 2025 17:20 Reef Saints T Stingers

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 25 Jun 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 28 Jun 2025 16:00 Rain Brothers Saints

Sat 28 Jun 2025 17:20 Reef T Stingers Souths

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 02 Jul 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Jul 2025 16:00 Rain Souths Saints

Sat 05 Jul 2025 17:20 Reef T Stingers Brothers

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 09 Jul 2025
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CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Jul 2025 16:00 Rain Saints T Stingers

Sat 12 Jul 2025 17:20 Reef Souths Brothers

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 23 Jul 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 16:00 Rain T Stingers Souths

Sat 26 Jul 2025 17:20 Reef Brothers Saints

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 30 Jul 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 16:00 Rain T Stingers Brothers

Sat 02 Aug 2025 17:20 Reef Souths Saints

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 06 Aug 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 16:00 Rain Souths Brothers
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Sat 09 Aug 2025 17:20 Reef Saints T Stingers

Round 17 · Week starting Wed 13 Aug 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 16:00 Rain Brothers Saints

Sat 16 Aug 2025 17:20 Reef T Stingers Souths

Round 18 · Week starting Wed 20 Aug 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 16:00 Rain Souths Saints

Sat 23 Aug 2025 17:20 Reef T Stingers Brothers
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